OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-057-06576

05-057-06577

x  05-057-06580

x  05-057-06581

X  05-057-06582

x  05-057-06584

x  05-057-06595

05-057-06590

05-057-06592

x  05-057-06597

x  05-057-06498

x  05-057-06497

x  05-057-06594

x  05-057-06594

x  05-057-06593

05-057-06596

05-057-06579

05-057-06578

Well Name

Hebron 0780 7-
18H

Hebron 0780 8-
18H

Hebron 0780 6-
18H

Peters 0781 15-
13H12

Peters 0781 13-
13H12

Coalmont 0781 5
-13H

Peters 0781 12-
12H13

Peters 0781 10-
12H13

Peters 0781 14-
12H13

Peters 0781 16-
12H13

Hebron 3-12H

Marr 0780 1-
6H31

Grizzly 0881 4-
1H36

Grizzly 0881 3-
1H36

Grizzly 0881 2-
1H36

Grizzly 0881 1-
1H36

Hebron 0780 9-
18H

Hebron 0780 10-
18H

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Peters 0781
9-13H12

Peters 0781
9-13H12

Peters 0781
9-13H12

Peters 0781
9-13H12

Peters 0781
9-13H12

Peters 0781
15-13H12

Peters 0781
11-13H12

Peters 0781
11-13H12

Peters 0781
11-13H12

Peters 0781
9-13H12

Peters 0781
15-13H12

Peters 0781
9-13H12

Peters 0781
9-13H12

Peters 0781
9-13H12

Peters 0781
9-13H12

Peters 0781
9-13H12

Peters 0781
9-13H12

Peters 0781
9-13H12

Total Wells: 18
Meets Standard(STD): 11
Needs Evaluation: 7

Date Run: 7/30/2018 Doc [#401636409]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

90

152

141

70

143

1210

139

66

143

70

1040

163

176

Offset Well
Operator

SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge
SandRidge

SandRidge

Spud Date

04/04/2018

07/11/2013

08/16/2016

06/06/2017

06/04/2018

Offset
Well
Status

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

DG

PR

DG

PR

XX

DG

XX

XX

XX

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

1368

2324

2000

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement

Top

5840 5814
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